
Visit www.ndes.org or contact Admissions at 440-279-1129

Preschool

Tuition for 2025-2026

NDES

NDMS

3 Year Old Programs

4 Year Old Programs

MWF full day

MWF full day

Grades K-2

Grades 6-8

M-F full day

MWF morning
T TH full day

Grades 3-5

T TH morning

$3,625

$3,625

$7,250

$8,425

$6,050

$1,825
$2,450

$7,725

$1,250

Preschool - Grade 8

Notre Dame Elementary 
and middle school

NOTRE DAME 

ELEMENTARY 


