



NOTRE DAME ELEMENTARY AND MIDDLE SCHOOL



PRESCHOOL - GRADE 8

Tuition for 2025-2026

Preschool

3 Year Old Programs

MWF full day	\$3,625
TTH full day	\$2,450
MWF morning	\$1,825
TTH morning	\$1,250

4 Year Old Programs

M-F full day	\$6,050
MWF full day	\$3,625

NDES

Grades K-2	\$7,250
Grades 3-5	\$7,725

NDMS

Grades 6-8	\$8,425
-------------------	-------	----------------

Visit www.ndes.org or contact Admissions at 440-279-1129